
Adventure awaits you

US Army Garrison-Detroit Arsenal

Outdoor
Recreation
Equipment

$475

Tent 20x20 Pole
(50) White PVC Chairs

(6) Tables 8”

(1) Standard Inflatable 
13x13 or 15x15

Includes set up and delivery.

Call Mulligan’s to cater your special event

586-239-4344.

Check-Out Program

6501 E. 11 Mile Rd, Warren, MI

Phone: 586.282.3893 / 239.4344
Email: juliann.cyman.naf@mail.mil

www.detroit.armymwr.com

Rental Policy
For information about the rental 
policy, and all other rental forms 
pertaining to the ORE equipment 
check-out program please visit out site 
(http://detroit.armymwr.com/us/detroi
t/programs/outdoor-recreation1) for 
this information and more.



Check-out  Items

The Outdoor Recreation Department of the Detroit 
Arsenal brings to you the opportunity for the 
adventure of a lifetime. We offer the best in rental 
equipment for all the outdoor experiences that 
nature has to offer. We are dedicated to affording 
you and your family with great options to meet your 
needs. From softball bundles to pop-up canopies 
to Campers. 
We want to bridge the gap between you and mother 
nature, and what is sure to be a fun filled, eye 
popping, mind blowing, and memorable experience, 
you will gladly share with others and that will                              
last a lifetime. Get out and enjoy all the many areas 
of wildlife, waterways, beaches, woods and trails,                
    taking in all the wonders of nature.
    

White wedding chairs w/padded seat

White plastic folding chairs

Metal chairs

8’ Aluminum banquet tables

Obstacle course inflatable 24”

“Planet” standard inflatable 13x13

Kangaroo boxing inflatable 15x15

“Crayon” inflatable 15x15

$2**

$1.25**

$0.75**

$7**

$125*

$95*

$100*

$95*

Chairs

Tables

Inflatables

Gas powered generator
*for use with inflatables/additional
Deposit may be required.

$25**

20x20 Pole Tent $90*

20x30 Pole Tent
Sides Walls

$115*
$25 ea

20x40 Pole Tent
Delivery
Set-up
Side Walls

$160
$40
$60
$35

40x40 Pole Tent
Delivery
Set-up
Side Walls

$300
$100
$100
$35

(Canopy) / 
       

 Tents

12” Pop-Up Tent Camper
2009 Starcraft-Starflyer

$45 A Day

*Items can be delivered for a flat rate of 
$40 and set-up for an additional $40 

within a 25 mile radius.

** Call for a delivery and set-up quote.

Camper

Open Charcoal Grill 20x30

Trailer Style Porta Grill
Trailer Hitch Required For Pick up

$20**

$35**

Grills

Canoe $15/hr
$50/daily

Mics. Items

Dance floor 48” Sections $15 / Section*

12” Pop-Up Tent Camper With A/C
2016 Coachman Clipper 106ST

*The following items are avilable for 
pick-up only and may require 

additional deposit.

$55 A Day


