

RENTAL POLICY

For information about the rental policy, and all other rental forms pertaining to the ORE equipment check-out program please visit out site (http://detroit.armymwr.com/us/detroit/programs/outdoor-recreation1) for this information and more.

6501 E. 11 Mile Rd, Warren, MI

Phone: 586.282.3893 / 239.4344 Email: juliann.cyman.naf@mail.mil



Cutdoor RECREATION EQUIPMENT Check-Out Program



US Anmy Garnison-Detroit Ansenal

CHECK-OUT ITEMS



The Outdoor Recreation Department of the Detroit Arsenal brings to you the opportunity for the adventure of a lifetime. We offer the best in rental equipment for all the outdoor experiences that nature has to offer. We are dedicated to affording you and your family with great options to meet your needs. From softball bundles to pop-up canopies to Campers.

We want to bridge the gap between you and mother nature, and what is sure to be a fun filled, eye popping, mind blowing, and memorable experience, you will gladly share with others and that will last a lifetime. Get out and enjoy all the many areas of wildlife, waterways, beaches, woods and trails, taking in all the wonders of nature.



al ·	
Chairs	1
White wedding chairs w/padded seat	\$2**
White plastic folding chairs	\$1.25**
Metal chairs	\$0.75**
Tables	
8' Aluminum banquet tables	\$7**
Inflatables	•
"Planet" standard inflatable 13x13	\$95*
"Crayon" inflatable 15x15	\$95*
Kangaroo boxing inflatable 15x15	\$100*
Obstacle course inflatable 24"	\$125*
Gas powered generator *for use with inflatables/additional Deposit may be required.	\$25**
(Canopy) / Tents	
20x20 Pole Tent	\$90*
20x30 Pole Tent	\$115*
Sides Walls	\$25 ea
20x40 Pole Tent	\$160
Delivery	\$40
Set-up	\$60
Side Walls	\$35
40x40 Pole Tent	\$300
Delivery	\$100
Set-up	\$100
Side Walls	\$35

Grills		
Open Charcoal Grill 20x30	\$20**	
Trailer Style Porta Grill Trailer Hitch Required For Pick up	\$35**	
Mics. Items		
Canoe	\$15/hr \$50/daily	
Dance floor 48" Sections	\$15 / Section*	
Camper		
*The following items are avilable for pick-up only and may require additional deposit.		
12" Pop-Up Tent Camper 2009 Starcraft-Starflyer	\$45 A Day	

*Items can be delivered for a flat rate of \$40 and set-up for an additional \$40 within a 25 mile radius.

\$55 A Day

12" Pop-Up Tent Camper With A/C

2016 Coachman Clipper 106ST

** Call for a delivery and set-up quote.

